
PRICE

Service Normal Polish (£)             Gel Polish (£)

Basic Manicure                                     
Basic Pedicure
Deluxe Spa Manicure
Deluxe Spa Pedicure
Deluxe Spa Mani + Gel Removal
Deluxe Spa Pedi + Gel Removal

15
25
25
35
-
-

25
35
35
45
40
50

Manicure & Pedicure

Shape & Paint

Service Normal Polish (£)            Gel Polish (£)
Shape & Paint (Toes)
Shape & Paint (Toes) + Gel Removal
Shape & Paint (Hands)
Shape & Paint (Hands) + Gel Removal

10
-
8
-

25
30
20
25

Paraffin Treatments

Service Normal Polish (£)             Gel Polish (£)

Paraffin Manicure
Paraffin Pedicure
Paraffin Mani + Gel Removal
Paraffin Pedi + Gel Removal

30
40
-
-

45
45
45
50

Lemon & Lime Treatments

Service Normal Polish (£)            Gel Polish (£)

Lemon & Lime Pedicure
Lemon & Lime Pedi + Gel Removal
Lemon & Lime Mani + Gel Removal

40
-
-

45
50
45

Rose Petal Treatments

Service Normal Polish (£)            Gel Polish (£)

Rose Petal Pedicure
Rose Petal Manicure
Rose Petal Mani with Gel Removal
Rose Petal Pedi with Gel Removal

40
30
-
-

45
40
45
50

Deluxe Spa Salt Treatments

Service Normal Polish (£)            Gel Polish (£)

Deluxe Spa Salt Soak Pedicure
Deluxe Spa Salt Manicure
Deluxe Spa Salt Mani with Gel Removal
Deluxe Spa Salt Pedi with Gel Removal

40
30
-
-

45
40
45
50

Japanese Manicure Services

Service Normal Polish (£)            Gel Polish (£)

Japanese Manicure
Japanese Manicure + Gel Removal
Japanese Luxury Manicure

25
-
40

-
30
-

Gel Removal Services

Service Normal Polish (£)            Gel Polish (£)

JGel Remover (General)
Gel Remover for Feet
Gel Remover for Hands

8
10
8

-
-
-

Nail Art

Service                                                                                         Price (£)

Simple Nail Art
Medium Nail Art
Advanced Nail Art
Chrome Powder (extra)
Cat Eye Colour (extra)
Nail Gems
Nail Stickers

10
20
30
10
10
-
-

BIAB Gel
Service                                                                                         Price (£)

BIAB Gel with Tips
BIAB Gel with Tips & Mani
BIAB Gel Infill (without Mani)
BIAB Gel with Mani
BIAB Gel with Mani & Remover
BIAB Gel Remover Only

45
50
35
40
45
10

Crystal Jelly Spa Treatments

Service Normal Polish (£)            Gel Polish (£)

Crystal Jelly Spa Pedicure
Crystal Jelly Spa Manicure
Crystal Jelly Spa Mani with Gel Removal
Crystal Jelly Spa Pedi with Gel Removal

40
30
-
-

50
45
50
55

Gel X
Service                                                                                        Price (£)

Gel X with Tips
Gel X with Tips & Mani

45
50

UV Gel
Service                                                                                         Price (£)

UV Gel with Tips
UV Gel with Tips & Mani
UV Gel Infill
UV Gel Infill with Mani

45
50
40
45

Enhancements

Service                                                                                       Price (£)

Acrylic Full Set
Acrylic Infill
Gel Powder Set
Gel Infill
Coloured Powder Set
Coloured Powder Infill
Ombre Full Set
Ombre Infill
Acrylic Removal

35
30
40
35
40
35
45
40
15



Treatment Name       Price (£)

Mini Dermalogica Facial
Deep Cleanse Dermalogica
Multivitamin Dermalogica
Hydra Facial

30
45
60
60

Facials

Service Set (£)                                         Infill (£)
Classic Mink
Wispy Classic Mink
Hybrid
Wispy Hybrid
Russian Volume
Wispy Russian 
Mega Russian

50
55
55
60
60
65
70

45
50
50
55
55
60
60

Lashes

Service                                                     Price(£)
Lash Remover
Lash Lift
Lash Lift & Tint
Korean Lash Lift
Korean Lash Lift & Tint

15
40
50
45
55

Lash Treatments

Service                                                     Price(£)
Eyebrow Lamination
Eyebrow Lamination with Tint

50
40

Eyebrows

Service                                                     Price(£)
Eyebrow Tint
Lash Tint
Lower Lips
Forehead
Chin
Upper Lips
Nose
Cheeks
Neck
Sides
Full Face
Full Face with Neck

10
12
3
3
4
4
4
5
6
6
22
25

Threading

Area Strip Wax (£)                        Hot Wax (£)

Cheeks
Chin
Forehead
Full Face
Lower Lips
Neck
Sides
Upper Lips
Full Face with Neck

6
6
6

25
6
8
6
6

30

8
8
8

30
8

10
8
8

35

Face

Area Strip Wax (£)                        Hot Wax (£)

Lower Arm
Full Arm
Upper Arm
Half Arm
Under Arm

9
20
12
12
10

18
35
25
15
15

Arms

Area Strip Wax (£)                        Hot Wax (£)

Full Leg
Lower Leg
Half Leg
Upper Leg
Three Quarter Leg

28
15
15
18
18

60
30
30
35
45

Legs

Area Strip Wax (£)                        Hot Wax (£)

Nose / Naval
Full Body

10
60

10
130

Body

Area Strip Wax (£)                        Hot Wax (£)

Bikini Line
High Bikini Line
Brazilian
Hollywood

-
-
-
-

20
30
35
40

Bikini & Intimate

Area Strip Wax (£)                        Hot Wax (£)

Back
Chest
Lower Back
Shoulder
Stomach

25
15
15
15
15

35
25
25
20
25

Back & Chest

Area Strip Wax (£)                        Hot Wax (£)

Buttocks
Inner Bum Cheeks
Extra Areas
Navel Line
Nipples

20
8
8
8
8

30
10
10
10
10

Other Areas

0204-629-8954
info@tanyabeautyspa.com
@tanyabeauty.spa
www.tanyabeautyspa.com


